Kup Kragujevca 2022
Kragujevac, 24-9-2022

Disciplina 2
24-Sep-22 - 10:26

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
A: 8 godina i mladje

TODOROVIC, Andrea
ALEKSIC, Petra
BOGAVAC, Sara
KOSTIC, Marija
TIMOTIJEVIC, Tijana
STOJANOVIC, Sofija
JEVTOVIC, Darija

NogkrowbdpE

B: 9 godina

MARINKOVIC, Lena
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
ANDREJEVIC, Miljana
LAZIC, Andjelija
BOZOVIC, Isidora
PETROVIC, Jovana
DJURIC, Sara
JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena
STOJANOVIC, Tara
10. KOSTOVIC, Masa

11. JOVANOVIC, Mila
12. SPASIC, Tara

13. PROKIC, Nikolina

14. JOVANOVIC, Dunja
15. KOSTIC, Nevena

©oNorwNE

C: 10 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja

2. TOMAC, Milica

3. JOVANOVIC, Marijana
4. RALEVIC, Nina

5. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
6. BOGAVAC, Nina

7. CAKIC, Jelena

8. VUKIC, Dunja

9. PETROVIC, Danica
10. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica
11. NIKOLIC, Jana

DSQ MARKOVIC M, Irina

D: 11-12 godina

HODZIC, Masa
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
TOMAC, Martina
TASIC, Dunja
MARJANOVIC, Iva
STEFANOVIC, Marija
BUBALO, Masa
RADOJKOQOVIC, Hana
RAKIC, Petra
JOVANOVIC, Andjelija

cCONOUR~WDNE

[

GR.
14  Orka 034
14  Orka 034

15  Sveti Nikola
14  Radnicki 1969
15 Radnicki 1969
15 Poseidon

16  Radnicki 1969

13  Sveti Nikola

13  Poseidon

13  Radnicki 1969
13  Pirat

13  Pirat

13  CrvenaZvezda
13 Orka 034

13 Orka 034

13  Dubocica

13  Pirat

13  Sveti Nikola
13  Sveti Nikola

13 Orka 034
13  Dubocica
13  Delfin

12  CrvenaZvezda

12  Crnica
12  Sveti Nikola
12 Poseidon

12  Radnicki 1969
12  Sveti Nikola
12 Dubocica

12  Sveti Nikola
12  Sveti Nikola
12  CrvenaZvezda

12 Usce

12 Delffin

10 Partizan
11  Dubocica
10 Crnica

10 Poseidon

10 PK"BPK"Bgd
10  Sveti Nikola
10 PK"BPK"Bgd
11 Crnica

10 Delffin

11  Sveti Nikola

Vreme Bodova

4340 162
49.92 106
5202 94
5224 93
5880 65

1:06.18 45

1:1893 26
3541 208
36.79 266
37.18 258
3729 255
4649 131
46.67 130
4694 128
4766 122
4767 122
51.03 99
53.80 84
54.03 84
5418 83
5850 66

1:05.07 48
3354 351
3415 332
3519 304
3582 288
3761 249
38.15 238
4249 172
4416 153
4455 149
5396 84

1:00.67 59
3093 448
31.30 432
3173 415
31.92 407
3236 391
3278 376
3297 370
3322 361
3418 332
3535 300

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

24-Sep-22 10:43 - Strana 1



Kup Kragujevca 2022
Kragujevac, 24-9-2022

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, D: 11-12 godina

Rang

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

CVETKOVIC, Tijana
JEVTIC, Ana
PEKQVIC, Nina
PROSTRAN, Sofija
RADIC, Iva

LABAN, Matea
UROSEVIC, Nikolina
DRAGIC, Lena
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja
STAMENKOVIC, Natalija
DMITROVIC, Elena
STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
ALEKSIC, Mila
KOSTIC, Milica
SLAVKOVIC, Nevena
DUSIC, Petra

E: 13-14 godina

15.
16.
17.

MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
SVITLICA, Teodora
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
STOJANOVIC, Anja
CANIC, Marija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra
KOICHEVA, Siyana
MARKOVIC, Masa
PAJIC, Jovana
STAMENKOVIC, Lana
NIKOLIC, Neda
NIKOLIC, Masa
DAMJANOQVIC, Rima
PELEVIC, Emilija
DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica
MARINKOQOVIC, Iva
DUSIC, Iva

F: 15 godina i starije

=

cCoONORrWDN

=Y

DRAGUTINQVIC, Miona
RADOJEVIC, Anja
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
STEVANOVIC, Marina
DUNJIC, Marta
SALIJOSKI, Kristina
SAVIC, Marija

ILIC, Nadja

CVIJOVIC, Danica

GR.

11  Dubocica
10 Valis

11  CrvenaZvezda
10 Valis

10 Crnica

11 Orka 034
11  Viking

11  Usce

11 Orka 034
10 Poseidon
11 Dubocica
10 Usce

11  Sveti Nikola
11 Dubocica

11  Radnicki 1969
11  Radnicki 1969
11  CrvenaZvezda

08 Pirat

09 PK"BPK"Bgd
09 Crnica

08 Dubocica

09 PK "BPK" Bgd
08 Dubocica

08 Briz

09 Pirat

08 Crvena Zvezda
09  Sveti Nikola
08 Crnica

09  Sveti Nikola
09 CrvenaZvezda
08 Radnicki 1969
09 Usce

09  Radnicki 1969
08 CrvenaZvezda

06  Radnicki 1969
04 Valis

07 Crnica

07 PK"BPK"Bgd
05 PK"BPK"Bgd
04 Pirat

05 PK"BPK"Bgd
06 Radnicki 1969
07 Radnicki 1969
03 PK"BPK"Bgd

Vreme Bodova

3599 284
36.17 280
3627 277
36.95 262
37.99 241
3839 234
39.72 211
41.08 191
4170 182
4322 164
4414 154
4458 149
4488 146
4516 143
50.03 105
50.61 102
5442 82
28.85 552
20.76 503
20.76 503
30.89 449
3140 428
32.14 399
3270 379
33.06 367
3376 344
3436 326
3443 324
3625 278
37.14 258
3721 257
40.04 206
4013 205
4095 193
27.82 615
20.44 519
30.63 461
30.88 450
31.18 437
3140 428
3141 427
33.18 363
3427 329
36.14 280

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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